

#### Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

## Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad.

Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik (M.S.) 423104

# Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (ID No-PU/NS/AC/108/2007) AISHE: C-42066

Email: - mvpprinmanmad@gmail.com Telephone: - 02591-225364

Date 04/02/2019

#### **Book Inauguration Ceremony**

Name of the Department/ Committee	Institute Level
Name of the Coordinator	Prin. Mr.S.S.Tawade
Title of the Event/ Program	Book Inauguration Ceremony
Date /Period of Event/ Program	04/02/2019
	To develop Functional Skills and Behaviour
Objective of the event/Program	of Intellectual Property Right (IPR) of the
	Researcher
Special Subject	Intellectual Property Right (IPR)
Sponsored Agency /Institute	MVP'S Arts, Commerce & Science College,
	Nandgaon, Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik.
Total No. of the Participant	94
Name of the	Mr. Dilip Dada Patil
Expert/Invitee/Lecturer	Hon' Director of Nandgaon, MVPS, Nashik
Venue of the Event/ Program	MVP'S Arts, Commerce & Science College,
	Manmad, Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik.





Mr. S.S Tawade

PRINCIPAL MVP's Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad, Dist. Nashik



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad.

Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik (M.S.) 423104

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (ID No-PU/NS/AC/108/2007) AISHE: C-42066

Email: - mvpprinmanmad@gmail.com Telephone: - 02591-225364

**Report of Book Inauguration Ceremony** 

MVP'S Arts Commerce and Science College, Manmad organized a Book Inauguration Ceremony

of the book "Naasira Sharma Ka Katha Sahitya: Samvedhna Aur Shilp on February 4, 2019 at College,

Shri. A. B. Jadhav Moderated the Programme. For this, programme Hon' Mr. Dilip Dada Patil was present

as a Chief Guest for the ceremony.

The programme began with the lighting of the lamp and garlanding the portrait of Goddess

Saraswati. Hon' Mr. Dilip Dada Patil addressing to translation of Hindi by Dr. Dhongade Bharati

Balkrishna with an easy explanation of mystical terms has made it very simple to understand for people for

readers. To come up with such translation is not possible without spiritual affiliation of the translator.

Introduction of neglected areas of thought and imagination is the peculiarity of Dr. Dhongade. She

accomplished the work which really deserves appreciation.

For this programme Shri. Balasaheb Salunkhe Shri, Mr. Adv. Pawar, Prin. Mr.S. S. Tawade,

Teaching, Non-Teaching Staff, College Students, Researchers of different institutions, Analysts and Media

Persons, Poets and Literary persons also participated in the Program.

MANMAD OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

Mr. S.S Tawade

PRINCIPAL MVP's Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad, Dist. Nashik



#### Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

### Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad.

Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik (M.S.) 423104

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (ID No-PU/NS/AC/108/2007) AISHE: C-42066

Email: - mvpprinmanmad@gmail.com Telephone: - 02591-225364

#### **Book Inauguration Programme – Dr. Smt.Bharati Bhaskar Dhondage**







Mr. S.S Tawade

PRINCIPAL MVP's Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad, Dist. Nashik